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Thuraya IP Terminals Product Code RRP

Thuraya IP+ Satellite Data Terminal
Thuraya IP Voyager 
Ground Control Thuraya MCD Voyager

TH-TH-TE-IPPLUS
TH-TH-TE-IPVOYAGER
GC-TH-TE-MCDVOY-
AGER

$6,650
$12,150
$19,800

External Antennas Product Code RRP

Fixed Flat Panel External Antenna with Integrated GPS for IP/IP+ Terminal (includes 10m SAT and GPS cables 
and MK8 pole/wall mount)
Portable Active Antenna (SCAN) for IP/IP+ Terminal with 15m cable
Portable Active Antenna (SCAN) for IP/IP+ Terminal with 30m cable

CO-TH-AN-FIX-IP 

SC-TH-AAN-IP-15 
SC-TH-AAN-IP-30 

$4,090

$3,990
$4,490

Spare Parts and Accessories Product Code RRP

Thuraya IP Battery Pack
Thuraya IP Car Charger
Thuraya IP Universal Travel Charger
Thuraya IP+ Battery Pack
Thuraya IP+ Car Charger
Thuraya IP+ Universal Travel Charger

TH-TH-BAT-IP
TH-TH-AUTO-IP
TH-TH-ACDC-IP
TH-TH-BAT-IPPLUS
TH-TH-AUTO-IPPLUS
TH-TH-ACDC-IPPLUS

$279
$149
$149
$399
$399
$189
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