Thuraya (AUD) IP Data Retail Price List



Retail Sheet

Thuraya IP Terminals	Product Code	RRP
Thuraya IP+ Satellite Data Terminal	TH-TH-TE-IPPLUS	\$6,650
Thuraya IP Voyager	TH-TH-TE-IPVOYAGER	\$12,150
Ground Control Thuraya MCD Voyager	GC-TH-TE-MCDVOY-	\$19,800
	AGER	
External Antennas	Product Code	RRP
Fixed Flat Panel External Antenna with Integrated GPS for IP/IP+ Terminal (includes 10m SAT and GPS cables	CO-TH-AN-FIX-IP	\$4,090
and MK8 pole/wall mount)		
Portable Active Antenna (SCAN) for IP/IP+ Terminal with 15m cable	SC-TH-AAN-IP-15	\$3,990
Portable Active Antenna (SCAN) for IP/IP+ Terminal with 30m cable	SC-TH-AAN-IP-30	\$4,490
Spare Parts and Accessories	Product Code	RRP
Thuraya IP Battery Pack	TH-TH-BAT-IP	\$279
Thuraya IP Car Charger	TH-TH-AUTO-IP	\$149
Thuraya IP Universal Travel Charger	TH-TH-ACDC-IP	\$149
Thuraya IP+ Battery Pack	TH-TH-BAT-IPPLUS	\$399
Thuraya IP+ Car Charger	TH-TH-AUTO-IPPLUS	\$399
Thuraya IP+ Universal Travel Charger	TH-TH-ACDC-IPPLUS	\$189

Prices are effective as of 01 Mar 2024 and are subject to change.